A High Efficiency Long Lasting Water Heater
Features
■ Highest Efficiency
�	 Heat Pump transfers heat from surrounding air
into the hot water tank
�	 Industry leading efficiency
�	 Insulated with 3" thick CFC free polyurethane
foam insulation to minimize stand-by heat loss

   Air Flow (Low Fan):	 250 CFM
   Air Filtration:	 Washable/Removable
   Temperature Range:	 40-110oF
Thermostat Range: 50-160oF (oF or oC) +/-  3oF
Error Indication: Visual and Audible
Demand Response
Capable: Yes
Child Lock Capable: Yes
Hi-Limit: 190oF Manual Reset
Pressure Rating: 150 psi WP, 300 psi TP
First Hour Rating:    (Gallons)
PBX40SL:	 46
   PBX50SL:	 61
   PBX65SL:	 70
   PBX80SL:	 82
   PBX120SL:	 120
Standby Heat Loss:   (oF/hr)
PBX40SL:	 0.45
   PBX50SL:	 0.36
   PBX65SL:	 0.35

Shipping
Weight
(lbs.)
Overall
Diameter
"A"
Overall
Height
"B"
Floor to T&P
and HW Outlet
"C"
Floor to
CW Inlet
"D"
40 PBX40SL 28 49 26 8 270
50 PBX50SL 25 66 43 8 325
65 PBX65SL 28 63 40 8 365
80 PBX80SL 28 73.5 50 8 440
119 PBX120SL 30 84 61 8 525
Front
Side
Side